
NOTES:
1. THIS COMPONENT MUST MEET OR EXCEED THE REQUIREMENTS OF FMVSS 302 AND/OR CMVSR 302
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ITM PARTNO QTY. DESCRIPTION LENGTH
1 09E00042 1 PLUMBING- SANI-FLUSH 37R
2 C21-5200 1 HTR- WTR EXOTHRM 16GAL CAP /ATW XT  
3 D81-0017 2 TUBING-1/2 ID (BLUE) 1 3/4"
4 D81-0017 2 TUBING-1/2 ID (BLUE) 2"
5 D81-0017 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (BLUE) 9 7/16"
6 D81-0017 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (BLUE) 17 15/16"
7 D81-0017 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (BLUE) 19 1/16"
8 D81-0017 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (BLUE) 12"
9 D81-0017 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (BLUE) 22 1/8"
10 D81-0017 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (BLUE) 26 3/8"
11 D81-0017 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (BLUE) 30 11/16"
12 D81-0017 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (BLUE) 42 3/8"
13 D81-0017 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (BLUE) 83 1/8"
14 D81-0017 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (BLUE) 169 1/2"
15 D81-0017 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (BLUE) 204 9/16"
16 D81-0017 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (BLUE) 8"
17 D81-0017 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (BLUE) 7 1/2"
18 D81-0019 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (RED) 2"
19 D81-0019 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (RED) 4 9/16"
20 D81-0019 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (RED) 9 7/16"
21 D81-0019 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (RED) 26 11/16"
22 D81-0019 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (RED) 30 7/8"
23 D81-0019 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (RED) 35 3/8"
24 D81-0019 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (RED) 38 11/16"
25 D81-0019 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (RED) 41 9/16"
26 D81-0019 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (RED) 80 3/8"
27 D81-0019 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (RED) 95 3/16"
28 D81-0019 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (RED) 110"
29 D81-0019 1 TUBING-1/2 ID (RED) 8"
30 D35-5101 12 SUPPORT-90D MTL BND W/TAB1/2TBNG/CI  
31 D66-1110 2 ELBOW-MALE BRASS 1/2 MPT 0
32 D84-0016 2 ADAPTER-PLST 1/2BARB X1/2 FRT/WESCO  
33 D84-0017 8 ADAPTER-1/2 BARB x 1/2 MPT /WESCO  
34 D85-2002 2 VALVE-WASHER 1/2 MPT x HOSE THREAD  
35 D87-0121 1 DRAIN-BRS 1/2 BARB X 1/4 ICE/WESCO  
36 D90-1075 1 TUBING-1/4 WATER DISPENSER LINE/SHUR 200 1/2"
37 D90-3520 1 HOSE-WATER 1/2 ID x 20 w/ CONNECTOR
38 D90-3520 1 HOSE-WATER 1/2 ID x 20 w/ CONNECTOR
39 D90-3520 1 HOSE-WATER 1/2 ID x 20 w/ CONNECTOR
40 D90-3522 1 HOSE-WATER 1/2 ID x 36 w/ CONNECTOR
41 D90-3522 1 HOSE-WATER 1/2 ID x 36 w/ CONNECTOR
42 D91-0005 4 ELBOW- PLST 1/2 BARB /WESCO  
43 D91-0210 4 ELBOW-PLST 1/2B x 1/2 MPT PEX  
44 D91-0157 2 ELBOW-PLST 1/2 BARB x 1/2 FPT SWIVEL (PEX)  
45 D92-0005 11 TEE-PLST 1/2 BARB  
46 D96-0005 1 HOSE-WATER 1/2 FIP x 1/2 FIP x 36 SS BRAID
47 D96-0005 1 HOSE-WATER 1/2 FIP x 1/2 FIP x 36 SS BRAID
48 D96-0005 2 HOSE- WTR 1/2FIPX1/2FIPX48 SS BRAID
49 M87-0054 58 CLAMP- 1/2 SS OETIKER  
50 N84-7025 1 SLEEVE- VINYL 1/4 DIA X 1/4 0
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PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO ALLIED 
RECREATION GROUP, INC (ARG)  AND IS NOT TO 
BE USED BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY PURPOSE 
OTHER THAN THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS 

TRANSMITTED. THE MATERIAL REMAINS THE 
PROPERTY OF ARG AND SHALL BE RETURNED 
UPON REQUEST. THE MATERIAL MAY NOT BE 

REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO THIRD 
PARTIES WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF ARG.
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FLEETWOOD RV, INC 5/14/2015 11:59 AM

BRANCH: 127 MOTOR HOME DIVISION BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT PAGE: 1 OF 2

BILL PAGE: 09A00032 PLUMBING- MAIN HOT & COLD                                   BILL PAGE: 09A00032

BSEQ ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION U/M QTY NOTES FROM THRU

1 09E00042 PLUMBING- SANI-FLUSH 37R EA 1 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

2 C21-5200 HTR- WTR EXOTHRM 16GL CAP /ATW XT EA 1 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

3 D81-0017 TUBING- 1/2 ID - BLUE LF 55.02 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

18 D81-0019 TUBING- 1/2 ID - RED LF 40.23 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

30 D35-5101 SUPPORT-90D MTL BND W/TAB1/2TBNG/CI EA 12 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

31 D66-1110 ELBOW- MALE BRS 1/2 MPT EA 2 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

32 D84-0016 ADAPTER-PLST 1/2BARB X1/2 FRT/WESCO EA 2 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

33 D84-0017 ADAPTER-PLST 1/2BARB X1/2 MPT/WESCO EA 8 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

34 D85-2002 VALVE- WASHER 1/2MPT X HOSE THREAD EA 2 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

35 D87-0121 DRAIN-BRS 1/2 BARB X 1/4 ICE/WESCO EA 1 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

36 D90-1075 TUBING- 1/4 WTR DISPENSER LINE/SHUR LF 16.71 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

37 D90-3520 HOSE- WTR 1/2 ID X 20 W/CONNECTOR EA 1 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

38 D90-3520 HOSE- WTR 1/2 ID X 20 W/CONNECTOR EA 1 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

39 D90-3520 HOSE- WTR 1/2 ID X 20 W/CONNECTOR EA 1 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

40 D90-3522 HOSE- WTR 1/2 ID X 36 W/CONNECTOR EA 1 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

41 D90-3522 HOSE- WTR 1/2 ID X 36 W/CONNECTOR EA 1 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

42 D91-0005 ELBOW- PLST 1/2 BARB/WESCO EA 4 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

43 D91-0210 ELBOW- PLST 1/2B X 1/2MPT PEX EA 4 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

44 D91-0157 ELBOW- PLST 1/2B X 1/2FPT SWVL(PEX) EA 2 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

45 D92-0005 TEE- PLST 1/2 BARB EA 11 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

46 D96-0005 HOSE- WTR 1/2FIPX1/2FIPX36 SS BRAID EA 1 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

47 D96-0005 HOSE- WTR 1/2FIPX1/2FIPX36 SS BRAID EA 1 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

48 D96-0005 HOSE- WTR 1/2FIPX1/2FIPX36 SS BRAID EA 2 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

49 M87-0054 CLAMP-1/2 SS OETIKER EA 58 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

50 N84-7025 SLEEVE- VINYL 1/4 DIA X 1/4 EA 1 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

******************************END OF BILL******************************



FLEETWOOD RV, INC 5/14/2015 11:59 AM

BRANCH: 127 MOTOR HOME DIVISION BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT PAGE: 2 OF 2

BILL PAGE: 09A00032 PLUMBING- MAIN HOT & COLD                                   BILL PAGE: 09A00032

BSEQ ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION U/M QTY NOTES FROM THRU

3 D81-0017 TUBING- 1/2 ID - BLUE LF 55.02 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

3 …………………………………………………… X 1 3/4 …… 2

4 …………………………………………………… X 2 …… 2

5 …………………………………………………… X 9 7/16 …… 1

6 …………………………………………………… X 17 15/16 …… 1

7 …………………………………………………… X 19 1/16 …… 1

8 …………………………………………………… X 12 …… 1

9 …………………………………………………… X 22 1/8 …… 1

10 …………………………………………………… X 26 3/8 …… 1

11 …………………………………………………… X 30 11/16 …… 1

12 …………………………………………………… X 42 3/8 …… 1

13 …………………………………………………… X 83 1/8 …… 1

14 …………………………………………………… X 169 1/2 …… 1

15 …………………………………………………… X 204 9/16 …… 1

16 …………………………………………………… X 8 …… 1

17 …………………………………………………… X 7 1/2 …… 1

18 D81-0019 TUBING- 1/2 ID - RED LF 40.23 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

18 …………………………………………………… X 2 …… 1

19 …………………………………………………… X 4 9/16 …… 1

20 …………………………………………………… X 9 7/16 …… 1

21 …………………………………………………… X 26 11/16 …… 1

22 …………………………………………………… X 30 7/8 …… 1

23 …………………………………………………… X 35 3/8 …… 1

24 …………………………………………………… X 38 11/16 …… 1

25 …………………………………………………… X 41 9/16 …… 1

26 …………………………………………………… X 80 3/8 …… 1

27 …………………………………………………… X 95 3/16 …… 1

28 …………………………………………………… X 110 …… 1

29 …………………………………………………… X 8 …… 1

36 D90-1075 TUBING- 1/4 WTR DISPENSER LINE/SHUR LF 16.71 7/14/2014 12/31/2099

36 …………………………………………………… X 200 1/2 …… 1

******************************END OF BILL******************************
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